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NATIONAL LIVESTOCK POLICY


634: SHRI ASHOK MAHADEORAO NETE:


Will the Minister of FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

 मात्स्यिकी, पशुपालन और डिेरी मंत्री
 be pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government proposes to take any effective steps to frame a National Livestock

Policy;


(b) if so, the details thereof; and


(c) if not, the reasons therefor?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR FISHERIES, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND DAIRYING

(DR. SANJEEV KUMAR BALYAN)


(a) The Department of Animal Husbandry and Dairying has already framed National Livestock

Policy in 2013.


(b) & (c) Does not arise


*******

